Sea Freight Outbound At sight May  23, 2023

Description Q'ty Curr Debit Credit Balance

SEHPH0025523

- SEA FREIGHT 4 x 40 USD 1,600.000 6,400.000

- PROFIT SHARE 4 x 40 USD 30.000 120.000

Total: USD 1,630.000 USD 6,520.000

Balance due to: SLB GLOBAL LOGISTICS USD 6,520.000

Say : SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY USD

Messrs: STARLIGHT AIRLINES
Dream City ( No. 1176 ), Erbil, Kurdistan, Iraq
Customer ID: KH220523-426

Date
Invoice No
Job

: May  23, 2023
: SEHPH001204/23
: SEHPH001204/23 

Vsl./Flight.
P.O.L       
P.O.D     
MBL No.  
Volume
Weight

: CAT LAI EXPRESS/ ETD: